
Allerheiligen, 01.11.2022 6666 Brückenplatz > Mühldreieck > Nieder-Olm/Schulzentrum

VERKEHRSHINWEIS B

Bismarckplatz A 3.41
Goethestraße A 3.42
Lessingstraße A 3.43
Hauptbahnhof C 3.45
Münsterplatz B 3.46
Schillerplatz B 3.48
Am Gautor C 3.50
An der Philippsschanze C 3.52
Pariser Tor E 3.54
Berliner Straße D 3.55
Kurmainz-Kaserne D 3.55
Kurmainz-Kaserne F 3.56
Jägerhaus B 3.57
Birkenstraße B 3.58
Carl-Zeiss-Straße D 4.00
Linie 50/53 Hauptbahnhof ab 4.45 5.30 6.33 7.23 8.03 8.53 9.33 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33
Linie 50/53 Mühldreieck an 5.00 5.45 6.49 7.39 8.19 9.09 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
Mühldreieck D 5.00 5.45 6.49 7.39 8.19 9.09 9.49 10.19 10.49 11.19 11.49 12.19 12.49 13.19 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19 15.49
Mühldreieck H 4.01 5.01 5.46 6.50 7.40 8.20 9.10 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Heuerstraße 4.02 5.47 6.51 7.41 8.21 9.11 9.51 10.21 10.51 11.21 11.51 12.21 12.51 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51
Robert-Bosch-Straße 5.02
Werner’s Backstube C 5.03
Brezelbäckerei Ditsch B 5.04
Barcelona-Allee 5.06
Messe Ost 4.03 5.07 5.48 6.52 7.42 8.22 9.12 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22 12.52 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52
Ebersheim/Abzweigung 4.05 5.10 5.51 6.55 7.45 8.25 9.15 9.55 10.25 10.55 11.25 11.55 12.25 12.55 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
Töngeshof B 4.06 5.11 5.52 6.56 7.46 8.26 9.16 9.56 10.26 10.56 11.26 11.56 12.26 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56
Fritz-Erler-Straße 4.08 5.13 5.54 6.58 7.48 8.28 9.18 9.58 10.28 10.58 11.28 11.58 12.28 12.58 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58
Neugasse B 4.09 5.14 5.55 6.59 7.49 8.29 9.19 9.59 10.29 10.59 11.29 11.59 12.29 12.59 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59
Zornheimer Straße 4.10 5.15 5.56 7.00 7.50 8.30 9.20 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00
Zornh./K.-Adenauer-Str. 4.13 5.18 5.59 7.03 7.53 8.33 9.23 10.03 10.33 11.03 11.33 12.03 12.33 13.03 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03 15.33 16.03
Zornh./Hahnheimer Str. 4.14 5.19 6.00 7.04 7.54 8.34 9.24 10.04 10.34 11.04 11.34 12.04 12.34 13.04 13.34 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Linie 50/53 Hauptbahnhof ab 16.03 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.33 23.00 23.30 0.00 1.00
Linie 50/53 Mühldreieck an 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.15 23.45 0.15 1.15
Mühldreieck D 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19 22.49 23.15 23.45 0.15 1.18
Mühldreieck H 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50 23.16 23.46 0.16 1.19
Heuerstraße 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.21 21.51 22.21 22.51 23.17 23.47 0.17 1.20
Messe 22.24 22.54 23.20 23.50 0.20
Messe Ost 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22 20.52 21.22 21.52 22.26 22.56 23.22 23.52 0.22 1.21
Ebersheim/Abzweigung 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55 21.25 21.55 22.29 22.59 23.25 23.55 0.25 1.24
Töngeshof B 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26 20.56 21.26 21.56 22.30 23.00 23.26 23.56 0.26 1.25
Fritz-Erler-Straße 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58 21.28 21.58 22.32 23.02 23.28 23.58 0.28 1.27
Neugasse B 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.29 21.59 22.33 23.03 23.29 23.59 0.29 1.28
Zornheimer Straße 16.30 17.00 17.30 18.00 18.30 19.00 19.30 20.00 20.30 21.00 21.30 22.00 22.34 23.04 23.30 0.00 0.30 1.29
Zornh./K.-Adenauer-Str. 16.33 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33 19.03 19.33 20.03 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03 22.37 23.07 23.33 0.03 0.33 1.32
Zornh./Hahnheimer Str. 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.38 23.08 23.34 0.04 0.34 1.33

B Ab Bismarckplatz A 3:41 Uhr, über Hauptbahnhof C - Schillerplatz -
Pariser Tor

Fahrplan F2022 G
�
ultig ab 03.11.22 Archiv: ALL22/SO Erstellt : 21.10.22 { 17:23:09 AFP20 Seite : 2


